TmaxMCCBs
Low Voltage Products & Systems	 16.5
ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb.us/lowvoltage	 1SXU000023C0202
16
T1
100A, 600Y/347V, 480V ∆
Thermal-magnetic
UL489 / CSA C22.2 Interrupting capacity (kA RMS)

T1N TMF — 3 pole thermal magnetic fixed
T1B TMF — Single pole thermal magnetic fixed 1
T1N-D — Molded case switch
1	 Electrical/mechanical accessories cannot be installed on single pole breakers.
2	 Rated 480V/277 VAC for 15A.
3	 When protected by a OCPD with appropriate ratings.
T1N TMF — 100% Rated thermal-magnetic
Breaker IC  at
480VAC Rating
Magnetic
trip
3 pole 600Y/347 500VDC
catalog number
List
price
14kA     15 1 1000A T1NQ015TL
$ 442
T1N 22kA
20 1000A T1NQ020TL
25 1000A T1NQ025TL
30 1000A T1NQ030TL
40 1000A T1NQ040TL
50 1500A T1NQ050TL
60 1500A T1NQ060TL
70 1500A T1NQ070TL
52780 1500A T1NQ080TL
90 1500A T1NQ090TL
100 1500A T1NQ100TL
	 Breaker	 IC  at	 Rating	 Magnetic	 3 pole, 600Y/347VAC/500VDC	 List
		  480VAC		  trip	 catalog number	 price
	 14kA	 15A	 1000A	 T1N015TL 2
		  20A	 1000A	 T1N020TL
		  25A	 1000A	 T1N025TL
		  30A	 1000A	 T1N030TL
		  40A	 1000A	 T1N040TL	 $ 402
T1N	 22kA	 50A	 1500A	 T1N050TL
		  60A	 1500A	 T1N060TL
		  70A	 1500A	 T1N070TL
		  80A	 1500A	 T1N080TL	 479
		  90A	 1500A	 T1N090TL
		  100A	 1500A	 T1N100TL
	 Breaker	 IC  at	 Rating	 Magnetic	 1 pole, 277VAC 	 List
		  277VAC		  trip	 catalog number	 price
	 10kA	 15A	 1000A	 T1B015TL-1
		  20A	 1000A	 T1B020TL-1
		  25A	 1000A	 T1B025TL-1
		  30A	 1000A	 T1B030TL-1	 $ 230
		  40A	 1000A	 T1B040TL-1
T1B	 18kA	 50A	 1500A	 T1B050TL-1
		  60A	 1500A	 T1B060TL-1
		  70A	 1500A	 T1B070TL-1
		  80A	 1500A	 T1B080TL-1	 262
		  90A	 1500A	 T1B090TL-1
		  100A	 1500A	 T1B100TL-1
	 Breaker	 Interrupting	 Rating	 Magnetic	 480VAC/500VDC 	 List
		  capacity 3		  trip	 catalog number	 price
T1-D	 240V, 50kA	 100A	 1000A	 T1N100DL	 $ 431